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Total Fleet 3,8345,051
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Total fleet over 25 years old
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Total fleet over 10 – 25 years

Total Fleet

1,4261,757
30 – 45m

248
45 – 60m

83
60m+



Total fleet over 5 – 10 years
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Fleet breakdown of the 30 - 45m size segment
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Fleet breakdown of the 45 - 60m size segment
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Fleet breakdown of the 60m+ size segment
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Total order book 30m+

Total order book 201377
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Number of new orders vs actual deliveries
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Running costs(5 years)

Residiual value 
 

upon sale(after 5 years)

Total
 

cash out

Initial
 

investment

100%

€2.5M

€5.0M

€6.5M

€24.5M

*

**
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Number of New Orders vs Actual Deliveries 2012-2016
OrdersDeliveries
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Superyacht Intelligence: New Build
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